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Residency Year 5

Procedure Required Number
Plate fixation 20

Intramedullary nailing 12

Ankle fracture fixation 15

Tension band wiring 3

DHS / PFN / Hemiarthroplasty 29

Supracondylar humerus fracture fixation 8

K-wire fixation 15




Procedure Group: Plate fixation (Required cases: 20)

Orthopedic Surgery Residency Program — Year 5

No.

Procedure Name

Patient Name

Patient ID

Specialist Name

Date
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Procedure Name
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Procedure Group: Intramedullary nailing (Required cases: 12)

No.

Procedure Name

Patient Name

Patient ID

Specialist Name

Date
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Procedure Group: Ankle fracture fixation (Required cases: 15)
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Procedure Group: Tension band wiring (Required cases: 3)

No. Procedure Name Patient Name Patient ID Specialist Name Date




Procedure Group: DHS / PFN / Hemiarthroplasty (Required cases: 25)

No. Procedure Name Patient Name Patient ID Specialist Name Date
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Procedure Group: Supracondylar humerus fracture fixation (Required cases: 8)

No.
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Patient Name

Patient ID
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Date




Procedure Group: K-wire fixation (Required cases: 15)

No. Procedure Name Patient Name Patient ID Specialist Name Date

10

11

12

13

14

15




